HB1232 X SERIES
D
C
 Blow
ers
D
C
Axial Fan

2O
)
H
U
M
L
R
otation
Rated
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Rated
Current esioNdeepS
VDC VDC A RPM m³/min CFM mmH2O inH2O dB
HB1232L12 12 7.0～13.8 0.50 2400 0.69 24.50 17.90 0.71 45.1
HB1232M12 12 7.0～13.8 0.80 2800 0.85 29.90 27.10 1.07 51.1
HB1232H12 12 7.0～13.8 1.20 3200 0.99 34.90 35.10 1.38 54.2
HB1232U12 12 7.0～13.8 2.00 3800 1.14 40.40 53.90 2.12 58.9
HB1232L24 24 14.0～27.6 0.30 2400 0.69 24.50 17.90 0.71 45.1
HB1232M24 24 14.0～27.6 0.40 2800 0.85 29.90 27.10 1.07 51.1
HB1232H24 24 14.0～27.6 0.60 3200 0.99 34.90 35.10 1.38 54.2
HB1232U24 24 14.0～27.6 1.00 3800 1.14 40.40 53.90 2.12 58.9
HB1232L48 48 28.0～56.0 0.18 2400 0.69 24.50 17.90 0.71 45.1
HB1232M48 48 28.0～56.0 0.23 2800 0.85 29.90 27.10 1.07 51.1
HB1232H48 48 28.0～56.0 0.35 3200 0.99 34.90 35.10 1.38 54.2
HB1232U48 48 28.0～56.0 0.50 3800 1.14 40.40 53.90 2.12 58.9
Max.
Air Flow
Max.
Static PressureMoldel